
                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3046  Will Fulton                    8  Iowa-Grant                      8:46.8  5:52 
      2    2 3087  Lakota Brewer                  7  Riverdale                       8:56.3  5:58 
      3    3 3091  Wyatt Schramm                  6  Riverdale                       9:03.1  6:03 
      4    4 3095  Hunter Wilkinson               6  Riverdale                       9:13.3  6:09 
      5    5 3090  James Schramm                  6  Riverdale                       9:28.7  6:20 
      6    6 3079  Joren Salas                    7  New Glarus/Monticello           9:34.8  6:24 
      7    7 3019  Gavin Harpold                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:35.0  6:24 
      8    8 3024  Rhet Spurley                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:38.1  6:26 
      9    9 2993  Cameryn Guler                  7  Cuba City                       9:51.8  6:35 
     10   10 3089  Max Mathews                    7  Riverdale                       9:57.6  6:39 
     11   11 2998  Wyatt Yoose                    7  Cuba City                       9:58.5  6:39 
     12   12 3025  Logan Swinehart                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:00.1  6:41 
     13   13 2983  Ashton Udelhoven               7  Boscobel                       10:00.8  6:41 
     14   14 2975  Israel Koumouganh              8  Boscobel                       10:01.2  6:41 
     15   15 3048  Noah Lange                     8  Iowa-Grant                     10:02.2  6:42 
     16   16 2978  Christopher McConkey           7  Boscobel                       10:10.8  6:48 
     17   17 2981  Graydon Richter                6  Boscobel                       10:11.4  6:48 
     18   18 2997  Jace Niles                     8  Cuba City                      10:11.9  6:48 
     19      3040  Jack McMurrough                6  Edgewood                       10:19.1  6:53 
     20   19 2982  Luke Tisdale                   8  Boscobel                       10:22.3  6:55 
     21   20 3078  Sawyer O'Flanagan              8  New Glarus/Monticello          10:22.4  6:55 
     22   21 2976  Alex Kreul                     8  Boscobel                       10:30.4  7:01 
     23   22 3016  Daniel Anderson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:34.8  7:04 
     24   23 3018  Boden Chambers                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:40.2  7:07 
     25   24 3075  Dylan Gardner                  7  New Glarus/Monticello          10:41.3  7:08 
     26   25 3049  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo          7  Iowa-Grant                     10:51.8  7:15 
     27   26 3076  Brogan Hoelscher               6  New Glarus/Monticello          10:55.2  7:17 
     28   27 2979  Tyler Miller                   8  Boscobel                       10:55.3  7:17 
     29      2980  Gus Olson                      8  Boscobel                       10:55.9  7:18 
     30   28 3044  Jason Bartolo-Garcia           7  Iowa-Grant                     10:59.8  7:20 
     31   29 3092  Johnathan Thornton             8  Riverdale                      11:16.3  7:31 
     32      3039  Colt Cason                     7  Edgewood                       11:17.9  7:32 
     33      2985  Wesley Wetter-Richardson       6  Boscobel                       11:20.7  7:34 
     34   30 3080  Jack Umhoefer                  8  New Glarus/Monticello          11:49.3  7:53 
     35   31 2994  Gabe Heins                     6  Cuba City                      11:51.0  7:54 
     36   32 3020  Aiden Patterson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:15.9  8:11 
     37   33 3027  Felix Wieczorek                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:36.4  8:25 
     38      2974  Jonah Knowles                  8  Boscobel                       12:45.2  8:31 
     39   34 3073  Bryce Aquino                   7  New Glarus/Monticello          12:47.1  8:32 
     40      3021  Cameron Patterson              8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:47.2  8:32 
     41   35 3047  Connor Johnson                 7  Iowa-Grant                     12:53.5  8:36 
     42   36 2995  Isaac Hermsen                  8  Cuba City                      13:08.8  8:46 
     43      2973  Kalib Hulce                    6  Boscobel                       13:13.2  8:49 
     44      3026  Tyson Wahlen                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:16.9  8:52 
     45   37 3088  Terance Currier                6  Riverdale                      13:32.1  9:02 
     46      3041  Will Swisher                   6  Edgewood                       13:59.2  9:20 
     47      2977  Austin Langner                 6  Boscobel                       14:16.8  9:32 
     48   38 2996  Kristopher Matthews            7  Cuba City                      14:35.7  9:44 
     49   39 3077  Levi Leitner                   7  New Glarus/Monticello          15:16.0 10:11 
     50      3017  Finn Burkhardt-Sable           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:24.8 11:37 
     51      3022  Anish Prem                     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:16.2 12:11 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Riverdale                                  ( 9:19.8  46:39.0 1:01.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lakota Brewer              7  8:56.3
       2      3  Wyatt Schramm              6  9:03.1
       3      4  Hunter Wilkinson           6  9:13.3
       4      5  James Schramm              6  9:28.7
       5     10  Max Mathews                7  9:57.6
       6   ( 29) Johnathan Thornton         8 11:16.3
       7   ( 37) Terance Currier            6 13:32.1

       2.    72  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:05.7  50:28.2 1:05.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Gavin Harpold              8  9:35.0
       2      8  Rhet Spurley               7  9:38.1
       3     12  Logan Swinehart            6 10:00.1
       4     22  Daniel Anderson            6 10:34.8
       5     23  Boden Chambers             6 10:40.2
       6   ( 32) Aiden Patterson            6 12:15.9
       7   ( 33) Felix Wieczorek            7 12:36.4

       3.    79  Boscobel                                   (10:09.3  50:46.5 0:21.5)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Ashton Udelhoven           7 10:00.8
       2     14  Israel Koumouganh          8 10:01.2
       3     16  Christopher McConkey       7 10:10.8
       4     17  Graydon Richter            6 10:11.4
       5     19  Luke Tisdale               8 10:22.3
       6   ( 21) Alex Kreul                 8 10:30.4
       7   ( 27) Tyler Miller               8 10:55.3

       4.   104  Iowa-Grant                                 (10:42.9  53:34.1 4:06.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Fulton                8  8:46.8
       2     15  Noah Lange                 8 10:02.2
       3     25  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo      7 10:51.8
       4     28  Jason Bartolo-Garcia       7 10:59.8
       5     35  Connor Johnson             7 12:53.5

       5.   105  Cuba City                                  (11:00.4  55:02.0 3:17.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Cameryn Guler              7  9:51.8
       2     11  Wyatt Yoose                7  9:58.5
       3     18  Jace Niles                 8 10:11.9
       4     31  Gabe Heins                 6 11:51.0
       5     36  Isaac Hermsen              8 13:08.8
       6   ( 38) Kristopher Matthews        7 14:35.7

       6.   106  New Glarus/Monticello                      (10:40.6  53:23.0 2:14.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Joren Salas                7  9:34.8
       2     20  Sawyer O'Flanagan          8 10:22.4
       3     24  Dylan Gardner              7 10:41.3
       4     26  Brogan Hoelscher           6 10:55.2
       5     30  Jack Umhoefer              8 11:49.3
       6   ( 34) Bryce Aquino               7 12:47.1
       7   ( 39) Levi Leitner               7 15:16.0


